370x238mm
XWEB3000
E
X W E B 3 0 0 0 - 6 0 0 0 E
XWEB3000: INDUSTRIAL MONITORING and CONTROLLING
It is extremely well suited for larger installations with up to 247 devices such as supermarkets, hypermarkets or large storage and
distribution centers as well as production and storage goods processing such as fast-food, restaurants, catering up to medical
and pharmaceutical applications. XWEB3000 is the ideal solution for service needs (modem, ethernet and internet connection);
it can operate, as a stand-alone server without using a PC but it’s also simple to connect a monitor, keyboard and mouse. Local
or remote connection from a PC is made without the need of special software; only a standard web browser (Microsoft Internet
Explorer® and Firefox ®) software is needed.
Data capture and alarm monitoring WEB server connectable to Dixell’s controllers with serial output or to others
ModBUS-RTU compatible devices
controllers
can be viewed at the same time. It is even possible to use a “Layout” view of the plant with pictures and schematics
drawings
format (Excel®)
controllers
HOW to ORDER
Internal modem
0 = No
1 = Yes
SYSTEMS128
Easy configuration, efficient management of all controller values and a display of controllers also
using pictures and schematic drawings: these are some of the XWEB3000’s strengths. It is an intuitive,
powerful and at the same time, very versatile device. This web server allows parameter and alarm
management with different levels and typologies, providing the user with the possibility to divide the
controllers into different categories, each with their own sampling periods. Powerful tools include: the
scheduler which is a graphic instrument created to manage commands sent to the controllers, data
export used to save data in a Microsoft Excel file, and the back-up function to have data-safe protection
even in the worst environmental usage, also to save all the unit setup.
The alarm signalling for service is very flexible and can be done through FAX, e-mail, SMS and also via
relay outputs.
Alarm 2
output relay
RS485 socketPower supply
connector
Alarm 1
output relay
Printer
connection
USB socket for
external data unit connection
System
alarm relay
RJ45 ethernet
connector
Digital
input
External modem
socket
Internal modem
line connector
Keyboard/mouse
socket
Monitor
connection
More information about functions and connections at pages 132÷136
FEATURES XWEB3000
Power supply 110÷230Vac
LAN output pres
USB output 2
RS485 output pres
Relay output 3
Digital input pres
Printer output 25 pin
Keyboard/mouse output pres
Video output pres
Sampling time from 1 to 255 minutes
External modem analogue
Internal modem analogue opt
HARDWARE
SYSTEMS 129